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Men / 61 / 12 yrs.,13 yrs.,14+ yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joshua Johnson301
Alamo Gymnastics Cen

10.700 10.000 9.4009.400 9.50010.100 59.100
1 2T 1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Cayden Scott429
SAGA

10.000 10.000 9.2008.600 9.7009.300 56.800
2 2T 4 3 2 1 2 

2 

Thomas Reyna350
Powerhouse

9.000 10.600 9.4009.000 8.5009.100 55.600
4 1 2 1T 4T 6 3 

3 

Ty Walling537
RB-Kingwood

9.800 7.400 9.1008.700 9.2009.200 53.400
3 8 3 4 3 3 4 

4 

Leonardo Martinez526
RB-Kingwood

8.300 9.400 8.8008.500 8.3009.100 52.400
8 4 5 7T 4T 8T 5 

5 

Alexander Kee410
Iron Cross

8.900 8.400 9.0007.600 7.7008.500 50.100
5 6 6 5 8 10 6 

6 

Warren Denefield142
AcroSports Gymnastic

8.800 9.100 8.8007.400 8.4007.500 50.000
6T 5 7 7T 10 7 7 

7 

Alex Reese531
RB-Kingwood

8.800 7.300 8.2007.300 8.6009.100 49.300
6T 9 8T 10 4T 5 8 

8 

Kily Jasso299
Alamo Gymnastics Cen

6.100 8.100 8.9007.100 8.9008.200 47.300
10 7 10 6 9 4 9 

9 

Max Menchaca310
Alamo Gymnastics Cen

7.000 6.500 8.3007.300 8.3008.800 46.200
9 10 8T 9 7 8T 10 

10 

Kannon Hawker406
Iron Cross

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11* 11* 11* 11* 11* 11* 11*

11*

Ashton Miley558
Juergen s Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11* 11* 11* 11* 11* 11* 11*

11*

Mikey McGagh149
AcroSports Gymnastic

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11* 11* 11* 11* 11* 11* 11*

11*

Marcelo Salinas137
Palm Valley

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11* 11* 11* 11* 11* 11* 11*

11*
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